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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2014
     Level: XP     Level2:      Age: XP: Jr. A     Squad:      Session: 3A     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.650 37.000 Ellie Robertson 1188 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

2 9.600 36.900 Codi Scogin 1183 XP XP: Jr. A Dayton Academy

3 9.525 37.025 Erin Sievers 1184 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

4 9.350 36.925 Madelyn Alexander 1187 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

5 9.325 35.925 Gabriella Lehmkuhle 1185 XP XP: Jr. A Flip Tuck Gymnastics

6 9.200 36.875 McKinley Kerans 1186 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

8 9.150 35.750 Denia Johnson 1189 XP XP: Jr. A Flip n Twist Gymnastics

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.350 36.925 Madelyn Alexander 1187 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

2 9.225 37.025 Erin Sievers 1184 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

3 9.150 37.000 Ellie Robertson 1188 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

4 9.075 36.900 Codi Scogin 1183 XP XP: Jr. A Dayton Academy

5 9.000 36.875 McKinley Kerans 1186 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

6 8.650 35.750 Denia Johnson 1189 XP XP: Jr. A Flip n Twist Gymnastics

8 8.525 35.925 Gabriella Lehmkuhle 1185 XP XP: Jr. A Flip Tuck Gymnastics

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.200 36.875 McKinley Kerans 1186 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

2 9.000 35.750 Denia Johnson 1189 XP XP: Jr. A Flip n Twist Gymnastics

3 8.800 36.925 Madelyn Alexander 1187 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

4-T 8.750 37.025 Erin Sievers 1184 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

5-T 8.750 35.925 Gabriella Lehmkuhle 1185 XP XP: Jr. A Flip Tuck Gymnastics

6 8.700 37.000 Ellie Robertson 1188 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

8 8.650 36.900 Codi Scogin 1183 XP XP: Jr. A Dayton Academy

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.575 36.900 Codi Scogin 1183 XP XP: Jr. A Dayton Academy

2 9.525 37.025 Erin Sievers 1184 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

3 9.500 37.000 Ellie Robertson 1188 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

4 9.475 36.875 McKinley Kerans 1186 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy

5 9.425 36.925 Madelyn Alexander 1187 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy
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6 9.325 35.925 Gabriella Lehmkuhle 1185 XP XP: Jr. A Flip Tuck Gymnastics

8 8.950 35.750 Denia Johnson 1189 XP XP: Jr. A Flip n Twist Gymnastics

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 37.025 9.525 Erin Sievers 1184 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy 9.525 9.225 8.750 9.525

2 37.000 9.650 Ellie Robertson 1188 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy 9.650 9.150 8.700 9.500

3 36.925 9.425 Madelyn Alexander 1187 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy 9.350 9.350 8.800 9.425

4 36.900 9.600 Codi Scogin 1183 XP XP: Jr. A Dayton Academy 9.600 9.075 8.650 9.575

5 36.875 9.475 McKinley Kerans 1186 XP XP: Jr. A Medina Gymnastics Academy 9.200 9.000 9.200 9.475

6 35.925 9.325 Gabriella Lehmkuhle 1185 XP XP: Jr. A Flip Tuck Gymnastics 9.325 8.525 8.750 9.325

8 35.750 9.150 Denia Johnson 1189 XP XP: Jr. A Flip n Twist Gymnastics 9.150 8.650 9.000 8.950
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